2

11:00 AM Music Entertainment with Prince
Havely

2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence with Mariah:

Buddy Holly

3:00 PM Chair Exercise

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM English Proverbs & Meanings with
Mariah

9

10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM English Proverbs & Meanings with
Mariah

2:00 PM Songs and Facts: 1940-1945

3:00 PM Chair Exercise

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Guess That Phrase

16
10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM English Proverbs & Meanings with
Mariah
2:00 PM Fall Memory Box with Mariah
3:00 PM Tacy Foundation Performances
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Karaoke with Mariah

23

10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM English Proverbs & Meanings with
Mariah
2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence with Mariah
2:00 PM Songs and Facts: 1946-1950
3:00 PM Chair Exercise
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Songs and Facts with Mariah

30

10:00 AM Name Categories Game
11:00 AM English Proverbs & Meanings
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Arts Class
3:00 PM Chair Exercise
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Karaoke

3

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM Mysterious, Ominous, and Scary Classical Music,

Drum Circle with Lauren
Hello, Fall Program: "Autumn at a Glance"
Quiet Time

with the Trio (TH)

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Top Table Games

Moving Together with Dan

Afternoon Snacks

Music Program "Memories from Musicals"

Echoes of Nature
Hello, Fall Program: "Autumn at a Glance"

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Top Table Games

3:00 PM Music and Movement with Dan and Jiyoung
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM

17

10:15 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

24

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Music Program "Memories from Musicals"

Drum Circle with Lauren
Hello, Fall Program: "Autumn at a Glance"
Quiet Time

Music Celebrating Friendships! with the Trio (TH)

Top Table Games

Moving Together with Dan

Afternoon Snacks

Music Program "Memories from Musicals"

Drum Circle with Lauren

Hello, Fall Program: "Autumn at a Glance"
Quiet Time

Birthday Celebration

Moving Together with Dan

Afternoon Snacks

Music Program "Memories from Musicals"

November 2025

Cohen Rosen House

Tuesday

4

10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
11:00 AM Wonder of Dogs with Mariah
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music
Relaxation
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna

11 VETERANS DAY

10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
11:00 AM Wonder of Cats with Mariah
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music
Relaxation
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna

18
10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
11:00 AM Wonder of Birds with Mariah
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Manicures & Music
Relaxation
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna

25

10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits
11:00 AM Wonder of Butterflies with
Mariah

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Manicures & Music
Relaxation

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Poetry Originated Songs

Wednesday

5
10:00 AM

11:00 AM Reminiscing the Top 10 Songs of the 1940s

Ball Toss with Mariah

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM

Bingo with Mariah

2:30 PM One on One Music with Joanna
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Armchair Travels with Mariah: Arizona

12

10:30 AM
1:00 PM

Tour at VisArts Gallery
Quiet Time

Thursday

6

10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Word Games

2:00 PM Sensory Games

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Pin Up Girl
(1944)"

13

10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games

2:00 PM Classic Movie at Landow Theater

2:30 PM One on One Music with Joanna
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Trivia with Sylvie (AR)

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Quiet Time
Poems and Expressions with

Lifestyle Team
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

19

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

26

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Tour at Glenview Mansion Art Gallery
Quiet Time

Bingo

Afternoon Snacks

Armchair Travels

Scenic Drive

Quiet Time

Obie Games with Sylvie

Afternoon Snacks

Travel Experience with Mariah: California

Part 1: San Francisco (AR)

4:00 PM Toss the Ball and Guess the song

20
10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Word Games
2:00 PM Sensory Games
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "For All Time
(1999)"

27 THANKSGIVINGS

10:00 AM Morning Sing Along
11:00 AM Board Games

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Word Games

2:00 PM Sensory Games

3:00 PM Music Entertainment with Patty

Reese
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Afternoon Movie "Desiree (1954)"

7

10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren
11:00 AM Music Tour "State Anthems"
2:00 PM Moving Together with Dan
3:00 PM Shabbat Service with Rabbah
Arlene
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Shabbat Songs and Sing Along

14

10:00 AM Morning Melody with Sylvie
11:00 AM Music Tour "State Anthems"

1:00 PM Quiet Time

1:30 PM Birthday Celebration

2:00 PM Moving Together with Dan

3:00 PM Shabbat Service with Rabbi
Betsy

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Hebrew Bible Trivia

21
10:30 AM Piano Tunes with Alan
11:30 AM Stretch and Sing
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Moving Together with Dan
3:00 PM Mind Joggers with Sylvie
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Shabbat Service

28

10:30 AM On This Day in Music History
11:00 AM Stretch and Sing
11:30 AM Music Tour "State Anthems"
1:00 PM Quiet Time
1:30 PM Birthday Celebrations
2:00 PM Moving Together with Dan
3:00 PM Mind Joggers with Sylvie
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Shabbat Service

Saturday

1

10:00 AM Shabbat Service
11:30 AM Shabbat Songs

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Chair Exercise

2:30 PM Trivia Games

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Name That Song and
Sing Along

8

10:00 AM Shabbat Service
11:30 AM Shabbat Songs

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Chair Exercise

2:30 PM Trivia Games

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Name That Song and
Sing Along

15

10:00 AM Shabbat Service
11:30 AM Shabbat Songs

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Chair Exercise

2:30 PM Trivia Games

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Name That Song and
Sing Along

22
10:00 AM Shabbat Service
11:30 AM Shabbat Songs
1:00 PM Quiet Time
2:00 PM Chair Exercise
2:30 PM Trivia Games
3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks
4:00 PM Name That Song and
Sing Along
29

10:00 AM Shabbat Service
11:30 AM Shabbat Songs

1:00 PM Quiet Time

2:00 PM Chair Exercise

2:30 PM Trivia Games

3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks

4:00 PM Name That Song and
Sing Along



