

November 2025

Cohen Rosen House

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
						10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 2:30 PM Trivia Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
11:00 AM Music Entertainment with Prince Havely 2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence with Mariah: Buddy Holly 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM English Proverbs & Meanings with Mariah	10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Hello, Fall Program: "Autumn at a Glance" 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Mysterious, Ominous, and Scary Classical Music, with the Trio (TH) 2:00 PM Top Table Games 3:00 PM Moving Together with Dan 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Music Program "Memories from Musicals"	10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 11:00 AM Wonder of Dogs with Mariah 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna	10:00 AM Ball Toss with Mariah 11:00 AM Reminiscing the Top 10 Songs of the 1940s 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Bingo with Mariah 2:30 PM One on One Music with Joanna 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels with Mariah: Arizona	10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Word Games 2:00 PM Sensory Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "Pin Up Girl (1944)"	10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Music Tour "State Anthems" 2:00 PM Moving Together with Dan 3:00 PM Shabbat Service with Rabbah Arlene 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Songs and Sing Along	10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 2:30 PM Trivia Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along
9	10	11 VETERANS DAY	12	13	14	15
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM English Proverbs & Meanings with Mariah 2:00 PM Songs and Facts: 1940-1945 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Guess That Phrase	10:00 AM Echoes of Nature 11:00 AM Hello, Fall Program: "Autumn at a Glance" 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Top Table Games 3:00 PM Music and Movement with Dan and Jiyoung 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Music Program "Memories from Musicals"	10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 11:00 AM Wonder of Cats with Mariah 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna	10:30 AM Tour at VisArts Gallery 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Classic Movie at Landow Theater 2:30 PM One on One Music with Joanna 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Trivia with Sylvie (AR)	10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Poems and Expressions with Lifestyle Team 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Toss the Ball and Guess the song	10:00 AM Morning Melody with Sylvie 11:00 AM Music Tour "State Anthems" 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Birthday Celebration 2:00 PM Moving Together with Dan 3:00 PM Shabbat Service with Rabbi Betsy 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Hebrew Bible Trivia	10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 2:30 PM Trivia Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM English Proverbs & Meanings with Mariah 2:00 PM Fall Memory Box with Mariah 3:00 PM Tacy Foundation Performances 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Karaoke with Mariah	10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Hello, Fall Program: "Autumn at a Glance" 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Music Celebrating Friendships! with the Trio (TH) 2:00 PM Top Table Games 3:00 PM Moving Together with Dan 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Music Program "Memories from Musicals"	10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 11:00 AM Wonder of Birds with Mariah 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Violin Music with Joanna	10:30 AM Tour at Glenview Mansion Art Gallery 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Bingo 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Armchair Travels	10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Word Games 2:00 PM Sensory Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 3:30 PM Afternoon Movie "For All Time (1999)"	10:30 AM Piano Tunes with Alan 11:30 AM Stretch and Sing 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Moving Together with Dan 3:00 PM Mind Joggers with Sylvie 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 2:30 PM Trivia Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along
23	24	25	26	27 THANKSGIVINGS	28	29
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM English Proverbs & Meanings with Mariah 2:00 PM Stories & Reminiscence with Mariah 2:00 PM Songs and Facts: 1946-1950 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Songs and Facts with Mariah	10:15 AM Drum Circle with Lauren 11:00 AM Hello, Fall Program: "Autumn at a Glance" 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Birthday Celebration 3:00 PM Moving Together with Dan 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Music Program "Memories from Musicals"	10:00 AM Beauty Salon Visits 11:00 AM Wonder of Butterflies with Mariah 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Manicures & Music Relaxation 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Poetry Originated Songs	10:30 AM Scenic Drive 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Obie Games with Sylvie 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Travel Experience with Mariah: California Part 1: San Francisco (AR)	10:00 AM Morning Sing Along 11:00 AM Board Games 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Word Games 2:00 PM Sensory Games 3:00 PM Music Entertainment with Patty Reese 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Afternoon Movie "Desiree (1954)"	10:30 AM On This Day in Music History 11:00 AM Stretch and Sing 11:30 AM Music Tour "State Anthems" 1:00 PM Quiet Time 1:30 PM Birthday Celebrations 2:00 PM Moving Together with Dan 3:00 PM Mind Joggers with Sylvie 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Shabbat Service	10:00 AM Shabbat Service 11:30 AM Shabbat Songs 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Chair Exercise 2:30 PM Trivia Games 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Name That Song and Sing Along
30						
10:00 AM Name Categories Game 11:00 AM English Proverbs & Meanings 1:00 PM Quiet Time 2:00 PM Arts Class 3:00 PM Chair Exercise 3:30 PM Afternoon Snacks 4:00 PM Karaoke						